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annual pre-event party for Reinvented
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They’re here!
Get your 124 shirts and
hoodies on Amazon! R

“Inspired 2 Space 4 All”
We, The Inspired 24, are an inclusive group of like-

minded, space positive people dedicated to promoting

the access to space for all.

Our mission objectives are:
Network with organizations that support inclusive
participation in space exploration.
Collaborate to create opportunities to experience the
overview effect.
Train for space flights and provide space-ready
individuals for future missions.
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Meet some of your new

Andrew “Titan” Parris

| President

titan@theinspired24.com

Carlos “Risk” Hernandez
Senior Executive Director

Rosana “Zen” Sotile
Exec. Dir. of Media
zen@theinspired24.com

Rob “Ranger” Watson
Exec. Dir. of Innovation

Olivier “Chef” Barbeyrac
Vice President
chef@theinspired24.com

Tim “Lego” Griepentrog
Exec. Dir. of Networking
lego@theinspired24.com

Heather “Comms” Smith

Director of Operations
comms@theinspired24.com

Lucero “Violet Nebula”
Martinez
Exec. Dir. of Education

124 crewmates!
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CLICK HERE to watch the replay of
October's All-Hands Meeting_

ranger@theinspired24.com violetnebula@theinspired24.com
Ethan “Trade” Atwell
Exec. Dir. of Analog Astronaut Activities
trade@theinspired24.com
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